
Govt.-wide Category Management
Speaker Request

Are you interested in having a CM PMO representative speak at your
upcoming event? Please read all the following requirements before
submitting your category management speaker request.

CM 101, and all general category management training, are supported by
your agency’s category management training point of contact. In addition,
on-demand training is available to federal employees via the Acquisition
Gateway.

Please check your event's eligibility before submitting your request.

❒ Are you providing at least 30-days notice for this request?

❒ Is the requested topic not already addressed among the CM
on-demand training?

❒ Does your anticipated audience exceed 100 participants?

Requests will be acknowledged 2-3 days from your submission. Please
allow 15 business days for your request to be reviewed for approval.

Please complete all of the fields in the GWCM Speaker Request Form.

Please contact your agency’s training contact to request
general/fundamental category management training.

https://hallways.cap.gsa.gov/app/#/gateway/category-management/tab/51639
https://hallways.cap.gsa.gov/app/#/gateway/category-management/tab/51639
https://hallways.cap.gsa.gov/app/#/gateway/category-management/tab/51639
https://app.smartsheetgov.com/b/form/e01559962f164c0f8f2ca99db10e3696


Agency for International Development Brooke Hopper bhopper@usaid.gov

Defense Logistics Agency Robert Warnick robert.warnick@dla.mil

Dept. of Agriculture Kelly Moore kelly.l.moore@usda.gov

Dept. of Commerce Virna Winters vwinters@doc.gov

Defense, Other (OSD) (DCSA) n/a

Defense, Other (OSD) (DISA) Loreneia Ellison loreneia.ellison.civ@mail.mil

Defense, Other (OSD)(DTRA)
Lana Skinner (DTRA
Civilian)

Lana.E.Skinner.CIV@mail.mil

Dept. of Education Constance Moore Constance.Moore@Ed.Gov

Dept. of Energy Jerad Gaines jerad.gaines@hq.doe.gov

Dept. of Health and Human Services Tyrone Walls tyrone.walls@hhs.gov

Dept. of Homeland Security Samantha Mehl samantha.mehl@hq.dhs.gov

Dept. of Housing & Urban Development DemetrickMoore demetrick.moore@hud.gov

Dept. of Justice Kevin P. Muniz Kevin.Muniz@usdoj.gov

Dept. of Labor Chari Magruder magruder.chari@dol.gov

Dept. of State Sharon James jamessd@state.gov

Dept. of the Air Force Michael Hogan michael.hogan.11@us.af.mil

Dept. of the Army Oliver Grant oliver.m.grant3.civ@army.mil

Dept. of the Navy Mark Ascione mark.s.ascione.civ@us.navy.mil

Dept. of the Interior Tiffany Harvey tiffany_harvey@ios.doi.gov

Dept. of Transportation Camille Murray camille.murray@dot.gov

Dept. of Treasury Alan Monico Alan.Monico@Treasury.gov

Dept. of Veterans Affairs Ashley Hammond Ashley.Hammond@va.gov

Environmental Protection Agency Dawn Roman brown.dawn@epa.gov

General Services Administration Nicole Acevedo nicole.acevedo@gsa.gov

National Aeronautics and Space
Administration

Jami Rodgers
Andre Sheppard

jami.j.rodgers@nasa.gov

andre.sheppard@nasa.gov

National Science Foundation Soundjata Carty scarty@nsf.gov

Nuclear Regulatory Commission Raissa Figueiredo Raissa.Figueiredo@nrc.gov

Office of Personnel Management n/a



Small Business Administration Kip Sheppard Kip.Sheppard@sba.gov

Social Security Administration Melissa Kloman Melissa.Kloman@ssa.gov


